Current List of SR 7 R/W Plans

Title

Elbe Vicinity

SR 706 Alder-Elbe Paving

La Grande to Elbe Elbe Section
Alder to Elbe

La Grande to Elbe Elbe Section

La Grande to Elbe

La Grande to Elbe
Alder to Elbe

La Grande to Elbe
Alder-Elbe Paving

Alder to La Grande
La Grande to Alder

NE Cor. Sec. 25 T 17 N R 3 WM to La Grande

Olympic Region

Sheet Numbers
1-4 of 4

13 of 13

1lof2

4 of 4

20of 2

80of9

4&50f8

1-3of 4

1-3 0of 8

2 of 13

1-50f5

1of2

1-30f4

Approval Date
December 6, 2007

Feb. 18, 1926
March 14, 1944
May 15, 1951
March 14, 1944

Nov. 17, 1942
Revised March 16, 1943

Nov. 17, 1942
May 15, 1951
Nov. 17, 1942
Feb. 18, 1926
Oct. 17, 1968
August 23, 1919

July 17, 1917
Revised Sept. 16, 1922

File No.
7/82

77
7/33
7/33

7/33

7/32
7/32
7/33
7/32
717

7/46

7/3

7/10



Ohop Hill

Half Bridge Vicinity

NE Cor. Sec. 25T 17 NR 3 WM to La Grande
Muck Creek Hill to Jct. S.S.H. No. 5-J

Muck Creek Hill Revision

Roy Junction to Muck Creek

260" Street East Vicinity

Roy Junction to Muck Creek

Loveland Vicinity Undercrossing

Roy Junction to Muck Creek
Tacoma South Extension

Tacoma South

GAP

1-30f 3

lofl

3&4o0f4

1-4 of 4

1&2o0f2

11o0f11

1-4 0of 4

4-9 of 11

1&2o0f2
Revised

1-4 of 11

lofl

1-20 of 20

(Sheets 8-20 of 20
have Parkland to

Roy Junction)

March 4, 1925
Feb. 15, 1955
July 17, 1917
Nov. 21, 1944
June 7, 1938

June 14, 1938

October 15, 1999

June 14, 1938

March 7, 1939
July 18, 1939

June 14, 1938
Oct. 14, 1930

April 17, 1928

7/17

7/39

7/10

7/34

7/29

7/31

7/79

7/31

7/30

7/31

7127

7/28



Pacific Avenue In Tacoma From So. 96th
St. To 34th St.

Tacoma: East 40" St. to Pacific Avenue
Interchange

SR 5, Tacoma Avenue to Puyallup River
Bridge Vicinity

3-9 of 10

1-3 of 3

lofll

Dec. 16, 1933

April 7, 1964

Aug. 30, 2002

7/81

7144

5/2692



